Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Club
Louise Hains Hamilton SC
Julia Ferreira King City SC
Kristina Graham North Bay FSC
Samantha Ezeard Skate Oakville
Patricia Chafe
Skate Canada

Date:

4-Mar-2023

2023 SKATE ONTARIO ADULT CHAMPIONSHIPS

KANATA RECREATION COMPLEX

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON

5:24:32PM

March 3 to March 4, 2023

PD - BL(0.5)
1780 (1)
1288 (2
1227 (3
9.05 (4)

Elite SoloDance (Class I)

Category Result Summary

PD - 0S(0.5
1736 (1)
1334 (2
11.76 (3
6.76 (4

Points

35.16
26.22
24.03
15.81

Controller Signature

%

Patinage Canada



