## 2023 SKATE ONTARIO ADULT CHAMPIONSHIPS

## KANATA RECREATION COMPLEX

March 3 to March 4, 2023

Elite SoloDance (Class I)

## **Category Result Summary**

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	<u>Section</u>	<u>PD - Bl</u>	L(0.5)	<u>PD - Q</u>	<u>S(0.5)</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Louise Hains	Hamilton SC	ON	17.80	(1)	17.36	(1)	35.16
2	Julia Ferreira	King City SC	ON	12.88	(2)	13.34	(2)	26.22
3	Kristina Graham	North Bay FSC	ON	12.27	(3)	11.76	(3)	24.03
4	Samantha Ezeard	Skate Oakville	ON	9.05	(4)	6.76	(4)	15.81

Patricia Chafe Controller Signature



